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FOR ADVICE  

Dr Seema Agarwal 
Seema.Agarwal@lhch.nhs.uk

 
General advice, Cardiac, Transfusion Algorithms, Quality  

Dr Kate Pendry 
Katherine.Pendry@cmft.nhs.uk

 

Obstetrics, Vascular  

Dr Jecko Thachil 
jeckothachil@yahoo.co.uk

 

General advice  

ONGOING PROJECTS  

Dr Tushar Mahambrey / Dr Andrew Fisher 
Tushar.Mahambrey@sthk.nhs.uk 
Burns  

Dr Simon Mercer 
simonjmercer@hotmail.com

 

Massive Transfusion  

Dr Sarah Haynes 
sarah.haynes@manchester.ac.uk

 

Vascular, Obstetrics  

Dr Shuba Mallaiah 
shuba.mallaiah@nhs.net

 

Obstetrics  

Laura Eastwood 
Laura.Eastwood@cmft.nhs.uk

 

Obstetrics   


